
• table top thickness is 7 cm

• height rectangular model: 

20 cm; round model 10 cm

• legs solid steel 2 x 2 cm

• supplied with felt pads and glides 

• Jacoba is designed as a coffee table set. 

The rectangular and round element 

is also offered separately.

• Frame with coating in the standard 

colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010 

(white), Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50 

(taupe) or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative 

colors are available on request

• The finishing options are according to   

• the solid wood samples such as

• presented in the current sample box.

• The prices are the same for all finishes; 

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

JACOBA coffee table set
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2019

Jacoba coffee  

table set

Jacoba coffee table round

Jacoba coffee table 

rectangular

120 x 60 x 27 rectangular  

+ Ø 40 x 17 round

140 x 70 x 27 rectangular  

+ Ø 50 x 17 round

160 x 80 x 27 rectangular 

+ Ø 60 x 17 round

Ø 40 x 17

Ø 50 x 17

Ø 60 x 17

120 x 60 x 27

140 x 70 x 27

160 x 80 x 27

   1.781 

  1.958 

 2.182 

 698 

 750 

 817 

   1.177 

 1.311 

 1.481 

 

      2.212 

     2.432 

  2.710 

    867 

  932 

  1.014 

     1.461 

  1.628 

  1.839 

dimensions          L x W x H 

custom sizes on request

key features / additional priceslight elm

 

  
 

 
walnut




