JACOBA coffee table set

		design: Gjalt Pilat, 2019		prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT	
C	ustom sizes on request				
dimensions	LxWxH	light elm		walnut	key features / additional prices
Jacoba coffee 12	0 x 60 x 27 rectangular				• table top thickness is 7 cm
table set	+ Ø 40 x 17 round	1.781		2.212	height rectangular model:
					20 cm; round model 10 cm
14	0 x 70 x 27 rectangular				• legs solid steel 2 x 2 cm
	+ Ø 50 x 17 round	1.958		2.432	 supplied with felt pads and glides
					Jacoba is designed as a coffee table set.
16	0 x 80 x 27 rectangular				The rectangular and round element
	+ Ø 60 x 17 round	2.182		2.710	is also offered separately.
					Frame with coating in the standard
					colors RAL 9004 (black), RAL 9010
Jacoba coffee table rou	und Ø 40 x 17	698		867	(white), Sikkens C4.40.30 (red), F6.05.50
	Ø 50 x 17	750		932	(taupe) or E4.40.40 (caramel). Alternative
	Ø 60 x 17	817		1.014	colors are available on request
					The finishing options are according to
					• the solid wood samples such as
Jacoba coffee table	120 x 60 x 27	1.177		1.461	• presented in the current sample box.
rectangular	140 x 70 x 27	1.311		1.628	• The prices are the same for all finishes;
	160 x 80 x 27	1.481		1.839	soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant
					lacquer and color lacquer.

